
Biggleswade Campus
Safeguarding is paramount at our Campus. Should you feel the need to contact anyone about any worry, 
however small, please find the contact details below.

Your Safeguarding Team:

Campus Principal:

Mark Little mark.little@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel:  01767 602800

Designated Safeguarding Lead:

Santania Ricketts-Singh santania.ricketts-singh@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 01767 602800

Deputy Designated Safeguarding Lead:

Louise Harland
Elizabeth Jordan

louise.harland@uk.oneschoolglobal.com
elizabeth.jordan@uk.oneschoolglobal.com

Tel: 01767 602800

Safeguarding CA:

Simon Lewis simon.lewis@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 07848 459629

Regional Team Leader:

Anthony Fryer anthony.fryer@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel:  07848 455968

 Out of Hours Contact:

Simon Lewis simon.lewis@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 07848 459629

“Safeguarding is everybody’s business”


